Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa - Brusque
85cc Brusque 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 30/9/2007 12:00. EE B

Race (10 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:21.464 +2.197 12:14:09.818
(4) Marcos Holtmann 6 2:23.224 +3.957 12:16:33.042
1 2:05.786 +2.479 12:04:31.109 7 2:26.610 +7.343 12:18:59.652
2 2:03.795 +0.488 12:06:34.904 8 2:24.853 +5.586 12:21:24.505
3 2:04.099 +0.792 12:08:39.003 9 2:28.076 +8.809 12:23:52.581
4 2:03.307 - 12:10:42.310
5 2:03.624 +0.317 12:12:45.934
6 2:04.625 +1.318 12:14:50.559
7 2:04.972 +1.665 12:16:55.531
8 2:05.580 +2.273 12:19:01.111
9 2:05.767 +2.460 12:21:06.878
10 2:09.955 +6.648 12:23:16.833
(38) Victor Feltz
1 2:06.308 +2.746 12:04:31.979
2 2:04.759 +1.197 12:06:36.738
3 2:03.562 - 12:08:40.300
4 2:05.122 +1.560 12:10:45.422
5 2:04.273 +0.711 12:12:49.695
6 2:06.388 +2.826 12:14:56.083
7 2:08.201 +4.639 12:17:04.284
8 2:06.683 +3.121 12:19:10.967
9 2:10.833 +7.271 12:21:21.800
10 2:10.408 +6.846 12:23:32.208
(11) Heitor Daniel Cardoso
1 2:13.025 +7.702 12:04:39.336
2 2:05.949 +0.626 12:06:45.285
3 2:07.367 +2.044 12:08:52.652
4 2:16.193 +10.870 12:11:08.845
5 2:05.623 +0.300 12:13:14.468
6 2:05.335 +0.012 12:15:19.803
7 2:05.323 - 12:17:25.126
8 2:05.664 +0.341 12:19:30.790
9 2:06.558 +1.235 12:21:37.348
10 2:10.946 +5.623 12:23:48.294
(175) Maylon Dal Lago
1 2:09.753 +3.479 12:04:36.089
2 2:07.899 +1.625 12:06:43.988
3 2:06.973 +0.699 12:08:50.961
4 2:08.228 +1.954 12:10:59.189
5 2:08.461 +2.187 12:13:07.650
6 2:06.573 +0.299 12:15:14.223
7 2:06.274 - 12:17:20.497
8 2:07.061 +0.787 12:19:27.558
9 2:18.541 +12.267 12:21:46.099
10 2:07.620 +1.346 12:23:53.719
(19) Rafael Cristiano Becker
1 2:18.059 +2.946 12:04:45.154
2 2:15.113 - 12:07:00.267
3 2:17.510 +2.397 12:09:17.777
4 2:16.691 +1.578 12:11:34.468
5 2:16.539 +1.426 12:13:51.007
6 2:17.966 +2.853 12:16:08.973
7 2:18.852 +3.739 12:18:27.825
8 2:19.022 +3.909 12:20:46.847
9 2:19.389 +4.276 12:23:06.236
10 2:19.329 +4.216 12:25:25.565
(39) Vilson Matos Jr.
1 2:20.386 +1.119 12:04:47.899
2 2:19.384 +0.117 12:07:07.283
3 2:19.267 - 12:09:26.550
4 2:21.804 +2.537 12:11:48.354
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